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Student Services Contact List 23-24  
School/Location School Counselors Telephone 

Numbers 
Emails 

1 Catherine Calderon 908-436-5549 calderonca@epsnj.org 
2 Ada Flores  

Jeannette Quito 
908-436-6167 floresada@epsnj.org 

3 Michelle Zuber 908-436-6225 Zubermi@epsnj.org 
3- Annex Fabi Ramos 908-409-6377 Ramosfa@epsnj.org 

4 Andreia Giuca 908-436-6301 Giucaan@epsnj.org 
4 Tamara Guzman  guzmanta@epsnj.org 
5 Maureen Creagh 908-436-6258 creaghma@epsnj.org 
5 Melissa De La Cruz 908-436-6259 delacruzme@epsnj.org 
6 Chanise Hurst 908-436-5608 hurstch@epsnj.org 
6 Tyler LaMons 908-436-5607 lamonsty@epsnj.org 
7 Jessica Vasto (LOA) 908-436-6037 vastoje@epsnj.org 
7  Kalinna Johnson 908-436-6071 johnsonkal@epsnj.org 
8 Lisa Rappa 908-275-6907 Rappali@epsnj.org 
9 Eric Stanley 908-436-5579 stanleyer@epsnj.org 
9 Naima Rodriguez 908-436-5579 rodrigueznai@epsnj.org 

12 Kristina Pedulla  908-436-5668 Mitovskikr@epsnj.org 
13 Cindy Goncalves 908-436-5695 goncalvesci@epsnj.org 
14 Jessica Ortega 908-436-5814 ortegaje@epsnj.org 

14- Annex Daniela Damiani Annex - 35176 
Main - 65824 

damianida@epsnj.org 

15 Kathy Amato 908-436-5726 Amatoka@epsnj.org 
15- Annex Cindy Lichtenstein 908-436-5744 lichteci@epsnj.org 

16 Maria Cabrera 908-436-5771 CabrerMa@epsnj.org 
18 Giselle Jimenez 908-436-5911 jimenezgi@epsnj.org  
19 Kelli Connolly 908-436-6211 connollyke@epsnj.org 
20 Sarah Brown 908-436-5784 Brownsa@epsnj.org 
21 Meghan Lewandowski 908-436-5839 Lewandowskime@epsnj.org 
22 Briana Tanga 908-436-4882 tangabr@epsnj.org 
23 Malaisha Pierre-Louis  908-436-5904 pierrema@epsnj.org 
23 Chantel Hernandez 908-436-5906 hernandezch@epsnj.org 
25 Jason Colcol 908-436-5939 colcolja@epsnj.org 

26@31 Theresa Zucosky 908-436-5955 Zucoskyth@epsnj.org 
27 Lauren Cortes 908-436-3920 cortesla@epsnj.org 
27 Kristin Zarczynski (LOA) 

Nicole Pimienta 
908-436-3921 zarczynskikr@epsnj.org 

barreironi@epsnj.org  
28 Cassandra Pedrosa 908-436-3968 pedrosaca@epsnj.org 
28 Johanna Ojeda 

 
908-436-3971 ojedajo@epsnj.org 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Student Services Contact List 23-24  
School/Location School Counselors Telephone 

Numbers 
Emails 

29 Kristen Bradley 908-436-6898 bradleykr@epsnj.org 
30 Jasmine Lee  

Jada Nicholson 
908-436-6954 Leeja@epsnj.org 

nicholsonja@epsnj.org 
Dwyer No. 82 Monica Sarmiento 908-436-6549 Sarmientomo@epsnj.org 
Dwyer No. 82 Heidy Guillaume 908-436-6556 Guillaumehe@epsnj.org 
Dwyer No. 82 Elizabeth Sanchez 908-436-6547 sanchezel@epsnj.org 
Dwyer No. 82 Joe Sanchez 908-436-6548 SANCHEZJO@epsnj.org 
Dwyer- No. 82 

Annex 
Felice Fabiano 908-436-6986 fabianofe@epsnj.org 

Dwyer- No. 82 
Annex 

Dayna Ferreira 908-436-6703 ferreida@epsnj.org 

Edison No. 87 Paola Patti 908-436-6778 pattipa@epsnj.org 
Edison No. 87 Marysella Mularz 908-436-6785 Mularzma@epsnj.org 
Edison No. 87 Frank Reilly 908-436-6784 Reillyfr@epsnj.org 
Edison No. 87 Ishmael Medley 908-436-6786 medleyis@epsnj.org 
Edison- No. 87 

Annex 
Karen Slusher 908-403-5158 slusherka@epsnj.org 

Hamilton No. 80 Valerie Hendon 908-436-6102 HendonVa@epsnj.org 
Hamilton No. 80 Wendy Maravi 908-436-6106  Maraviwe@epsnj.org 
Hamilton No. 80 Jessica Sofranko 908-436-6101 sofranje@epsnj.org 
Hamilton- No. 80 

Annex 
Brianna Kane 908-436-6924 kanebr@epsnj.org 

Halsey No. 83 Jennifer Bonanno 908-436-6607 bonannoje@epsnj.org 
Halsey No. 83 Ilona Sekiewicz 908-436-6608 SekiewIl@epsnj.org 
Halsey No. 83 Patricia Makras 908-436-6611 makraspa@epsnj.org 
Halsey No. 83 Rachel Migliorini 908-436-6606 Migliorinira@epsnj.org  
Halsey- No. 83 

Annex 
Yasmin Maher 908-433-5103 maherya@epsnj.org 

Jefferson No. 84 Natasha Carter 908-436-6714 carterna@epsnj.org 
Jefferson No. 84 Dayana Gil 908-436-6727 Gildayana@epsnj.org 
Jefferson No. 84 Lisa Baginski-Matlosz 908-436-6726 BaginsLi@epsnj.org 
Jefferson No. 84 Jameela Abdus-Salaam  908-436-6724 abdus-salaamja@epsnj.org 
Jefferson- No. 84 

Annex 
Imani Lewars  908-436-6728 lewarsim@epsnj.org 

FJCA No. 89 Rosaria Scaff 908-436-6177 Scaffro@epsnj.org 
FJCA No. 89 Erica Forbes 908-436-5305 Forbeser@epsnj.org 
FJCA No. 89 Sheenaider Guillaume 908-436-5866 guillaumesh@epsnj.org 

FJCA- No. 89 Annex Tara Johnson 908-409-6353 johnsonta@epsnj.org 
Bollwage No. 90 Safiyyah Howell 908-436-6504 Howellsa@epsnj.org 

mailto:guillaumesh@epsnj.org


 
 
 
 
 
 

Student Services Contact List 23-24  
School/Location School Counselors Telephone 

Numbers 
Emails 

Bollwage No. 90 Jill Aller 908-436-6502 Allerji@epsnj.org 
JVJ STEM No. 92 Nicole Webb 908-409-6334 Distefanoni@epsnj.org 
JVJ STEM No. 92 Lauren Delgado 908-409-6329 delgadla@epsnj.org 

HS-WC Counselor Claudia Roberts  908-436-6669 robertscl@epsnj.org 
CH-WC Sp. Services Kassandra Carelli 908-552-27510 carellika@epsnj.org 

School/Location Social Workers Telephone 
Numbers 

Emails 

1 Dani Iemola 908-436-5541 iemolada@epsnj.org 
2 Nafeesa Freeman 908-436-6155 freemanna@epsnj.org 
3 Dinorah Mejia 908-436-6224 mejiadi@epsnj.org 
4 Maria Brito 908-436-6316 BritoMa@epsnj.org 
5 Yessenia Torres 908-436-6282 Torresye@epsnj.org 
6 Natasha Jean-Baptiste  908-436-5627 jeanna@epsnj.org 
6 Gabrielle Gonzalez (SS) 908-436-5628 gonzalezga@epsnj.org  
7  Meghan Courtney 908-436-6036 courtneyme@epsnj.org 
7 Shatyra Bussey (SS) .5   
8 Denise Uniacke 908-275-6908 UniackDe@epsnj.org 
9 Sofia Verma 908-436-5572 vermaso@epsnj.org 
9 Judith Lantigua 908-436-5567 lantiguaju@epsnj.org 

12 Yomaira Carrero-Iglesia 908-436-5659 carreroyo@epsnj.org 
13 Daniel Kaingu 908-436-5690 kainguda@epsnj.org 
14 Tanya Santucci 908-436-5812 santuccita@epsnj.org 
15 Shayra Bustamante 908-436-5751 bustamantesh@epsnj.org 
16 Melvin Luciano 908-436-5775 Lucianme@epsnj.org 
18 Antonio Sapio 908-436-6003 Sapioan@epsnj.org 
19 Nagwa Elsamra 908-436-6203 elsamrana@epsnj.org 
20 Kathy Santos  908-436-5795 santoska@epsnj.org 
21 Jennifer Hernandez 908-436-5841 hernandezje@epsnj.org 
22 Kailey Monteiro 908-436-4887 monteiroka@epsnj.org 
22 Shatyra Bussey (SS) .5   
23 Kenyetta Jackson 908-436-5897 Jacksonke@epsnj.org 
25 Colleen Reynolds 908-436-5924 Reynolco@epsnj.org 
26 Lourdes Soto 908-436-5975 Sotolo@epsnj.org 
27 Ana Reis 908-436-3919 reisan@epsnj.org 
28 Christine Flaherty 908-436-3973 flaherch@epsnj.org 
29 Kerry O’Connor 908-436-6901 oconnoke@epsnj.org 
30 Laura Bellevue 908-436-6957 bellevuela@epsnj.org 
50 Mary Pat Lavecchia 908-436-6371 laveccma@epsnj.org 

51 Margarita Torres 908-436-6416 torresmak@epsnj.org 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Student Services Contact List 23-24  
School/Location  Social Workers  Telephone 

Numbers 
Emails 

52 Jennifer Fandino 908-436-6480 fandinoje@epsnj.org 
Cicarell No. 89 Christine Rappa 908-436-5868 Rappach@epsnj.org 
Halsey No. 83 Desann Brown 908-436-6639 brownde@epsnj.org 

Bollwage No. 90 Guadalupe Ferreiro 908-436-6512 FerreiGu@epsnj.org 
Edison No. 87 Jessica Sepulveda 908-436-6795 sepulvedaje@epsnj.org 

Jefferson No. 84 Edson Martinez 908-436-6774 martinezeds@epsnj.org 
Dwyer No. 82 Judith Valdez Main- 66536 

Annex- 66706 
Valdezju@epsnj.org 

Hamilton No. 80 Steve Zografos Main- 66099 
 Annex- 66924 

ZografSt@epsnj.org 

JVJ STEM No. 92 Daniela Grinienko 908-409-96340 grinienkoda@epsnj.org 
School/Location/ 

Title 
Other Student Services 

Staff 
Telephone 
Numbers 

Email 

Director of Student 
Services 

 
Anthony DiDonato 

 
908-552-7505 

 
didonaan@epsnj.org 

School Climate 
Coach - School 1 

 
Christine Concepcion 

 
908-436-5577 

 
concepcionch@epsnj.org 

School Climate 
Coach - Halsey 

 
Norma Cardona 

 
908-436-6621 

 
cardonano@epsnj.org 

Homeless Liaison 
Social Worker 

 
Christopher Lopez 

 
908-436-6577 

 
lopezch@epsnj.org 

Homeless Liaison 
Counselor 

 
Julissa Urena 

 
908-436-6563 

 
urenaju@epsnj.org 

SAC- HS WC  
Jodi Berkowitz 

 
908-436-6563 

 
Berkowitzjo@epsnj.org 

District Social 
Worker - Ch. WC 

 
Dawn Lippi 

 
908-436-6532 

 
lippida@epsnj.org 

Bilingual 
Psychologist- 

Dwyer/26 

 
Helizhabeth H. Cruz 

64891 (School 
#26) 

66862 (Dwyer 
Annex) 
  65303 

(Cicarell) 

 
cruzhe@epsnj.org 

Bilingual Social 
Worker 

 
Erica Llaverias 

 
908-436-5305 

 
llaveriaser@epsnj.org 

Teacher of Student 
Activities  

 
Tatiana Gallego 

 
908-436-6848 

 
gallegota@epsnj.org 

College and Career 
Coordinator  

 
Aimee Saluccio 

 
908-436-6547 

saluccioai@epsnj.org 
 

mailto:martinezeds@epsnj.org


 
 
 
 
 
 

Student Services Contact List 23-24  
School/Location/ 

Title 
Other Student Services 

Staff 
Telephone 
Numbers 

Email 

Supervisor of Anti-
Bullying/EEOC- Ch. 

WC 

 
Peter Vosseler 

 
908-436-5317 

 
Vosslepe@epsnj.org 

Supervisor of 
Guidance – HS WC 

 
Melanie Padilla 

 
908-436-5342 

 
padillame@epsnj.org 

 
Nursing Coordinator  

 
Marie Verdon 

 
908-436-5010 

 
verdonma@epsnj.org 

District BCBA Basim Hudeen 908-275-2731 hudeenba@epsnj.org 

School/Location Student Services 
Administrative Assistant 

Staff 

Telephone 
Numbers 

Email 

Head Admin. 
Assistant 

(DiDonato)- Ch. WC 

  
 

Mabel Torres 

  
 

908-522-7506 

  
 

TorresMab@epsnj.org 
Admin. Assistant 

(DiDonato)- Ch. WC 
  

Rosa Morales 
  

908-552-7508 
  

moralesro@epsnj.org 

Admin. Assistant 
(Padilla)- HS WC 

  
Maria Giannetta 

  
908-436-5278 

  
giannettama@epsnj.org 

Admin. Assistant 
(Padilla)- HS WC 

 
Alysa Aguiles  

  
908-436-5280 

 
aguilesal@epsnj.org 

Admin. Asst. 
(Vosseler)- Ch. WC 

  
Maria Pelaez 

  
908-436-5261 

  
pelaezma@epsnj.org 

Admin Assistant 
(Lippi) Ch. WC 

  
Helen Berlinski 

  
908-436-5260 

  
berlinhe@epsnj.org 

Admin Assistant 
(Verdon) Michell Bld 

 
Deirdre Walker 

 
908-436-5242 

 
walkerde@epsnj.org 

 


